26 7900 Sealant/caulking (roof) Mastic [gray/black], at penetrations 

material is not suspected to be asbestos-containing- no samples collected 

ASBESTOS CONTAINING MATERIALS {as determined by PLM analysis & visual inspection) 

CSC collected a total of one hundred one (101) bulk samples of suspect asbestos containing materials for 
analysis. A complete list of all samples collected and analyzed can be found attached to this document. 
The following materials tested positive for asbestos: 10% Chrysotile (mastic) 

M# Material Description Asbestos